OLDHAM COUNTY, TEXAS UTILITY COSTS

COMPANY PAID PRODUCT

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

DSEC

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

DATES OF SERVICE

12/24/2026-01/27/2026
12/11/2026-01/12/2026
12/22/2025-01/25/2026

12/2412026-01/27/2026
12/11/2026-01/12/2026
12/22/2026-01/252026

12/24/2026-01/27/2026
12/11/2026-0112/2026
12/22/2025-01/25/2026

12/24/2026-01/27/2026
12/11/2026-01/122026
12/22/2025-01/25/2026

12/2412026-01/27/2026
12/11/2026-01/122026
12/22{2025-01/25f2026

12/19/2026-01/19/2026
1705 I- 40 Adrian, TX
12/22/2025-01125/2026

12/22/2025-01/25/2026
12/22/2025-01/25/2026
12122/2025-01/25/2026
12/22/2025-01/25/2026
12/2212025-01/25/2026

12122/2025-01125/2026

USAGE

80
710 CCF
9212 kwh

10
69 CCF
1083 kwh

20
515CC
3154 kwh

10
182 CCF
546 kwh

40
881 CCF
1930 kwh

433 kwh

10 kwh

454 kwh

930 kwh

1366 kwh

18 kwh

12 kwh

154 kwh

2025-2026

LOCATION

COURTHOUSE

JP ANNEX

EXT. & COM CENTER

BARN

NEW SHOW BARN

ROPING ARENA
4-H PENS
PCT 2 BARN
AIRPORT
Wildorado Tower
IMPOUND LOT

PCT 4 BARN

COST

$372.50
$715.26
$731.11

$103.75
$104.46
$136.05

$216.25
$530.01
$368.67

$141.25
$212.14
$95.54

$194.25
$942.03
$228.06

$51.66
$18.50
$67.79
$119.59
$185.33
$20.44
$19.80

$35.25



