

OLDHAM COUNTY, TEXAS UTILITY COSTS

2025-2026

COMPANY PAID	PRODUCT	DATES OF SERVICE	USAGE	LOCATION	COST
COURTHOUSE					
CITY OF VEGA	WATER	12/24/2026-01/27/2026	80		\$372.50
ATMOS ENERGY	GAS	12/11/2026-01/12/2026	710 CCF		\$715.26
XCEL ENERGY	ELECTR.	12/22/2025-01/25/2026	9212 kwh		\$731.11
JP ANNEX					
CITY OF VEGA	WATER	12/24/2026-01/27/2026	10		\$103.75
ATMOS ENERGY	GAS	12/11/2026-01/12/2026	69 CCF		\$104.46
XCEL ENERGY	ELECTR.	12/22/2025-01/25/2026	1083 kwh		\$136.05
EXT. & COM CENTER					
CITY OF VEGA	WATER	12/24/2026-01/27/2026	20		\$216.25
ATMOS ENERGY	GAS	12/11/2026-01/12/2026	515 CC		\$530.01
XCEL ENERGY	ELECTR.	12/22/2025-01/25/2026	3154 kwh		\$368.67
BARN					
CITY OF VEGA	WATER	12/24/2026-01/27/2026	10		\$141.25
ATMOS ENERGY	GAS	12/11/2026-01/12/2026	182 CCF		\$212.14
XCEL ENERGY	ELECTR.	12/22/2025-01/25/2026	546 kwh		\$95.54
NEW SHOW BARN					
CITY OF VEGA	WATER	12/24/2026-01/27/2026	40		\$194.25
ATMOS ENERGY	GAS	12/11/2026-01/12/2026	881 CCF		\$942.03
XCEL ENERGY	ELECTR	12/22/2025-01/25/2026	1930 kwh		\$228.06
ROPING ARENA					
D S E C	ELECTR	12/19/2026-01/19/2026 1705 I- 40 Adrian, TX	433 kwh		\$51.66
XCEL ENERGY	ELECTR	12/22/2025-01/25/2026	10 kwh		\$18.50
4-H PENS					
XCEL ENERGY	ELECTR	12/22/2025-01/25/2026	454 kwh		\$67.79
PCT 2 BARN					
XCEL ENERGY	ELECTR	12/22/2025-01/25/2026	930 kwh		\$119.59
AIRPORT					
XCEL ENERGY	ELECTR	12/22/2025-01/25/2026	1366 kwh		\$185.33
Wildorado Tower					
XCEL ENERGY	ELECTR	12/22/2025-01/25/2026	18 kwh		\$20.44
IMPOUND LOT					
XCEL ENERGY	ELECTR	12/22/2025-01/25/2026	12 kwh		\$19.80
PCT 4 BARN					
XCEL ENERGY	ELECTR	12/22/2025-01/25/2026	154 kwh		\$35.25